

INDIANA COMMISSION for HIGHER EDUCATION

AGENDA

Student Success & Completion Committee Meeting

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 2 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.

University of Southern Indiana 8600 University Boulevard Evansville, Indiana 47712 Griffin Center, Meeting Room B

Conference Line

DIAL: 1 (605) 475-4700 | PIN: 230295#

I. WELCOME

Caren Whitehouse, Committee Chair

II. CAMPUS SPOTLIGHT: Student Success at University of Southern Indiana

Introduction, Dr. Ron Rochon, Provost

Supporting Students Holistically: An Academic Affairs/Student Affairs Partnership Shelly B. Blunt, Associate Provost for Academic Affairs Marcia K. Kiessling, Associate Provost for Student Affairs Michael "Brody" Broshears, Assistant Vice President for Academic Success

Student Support Services and University Division: Meeting the Needs of our Diverse Student Populations Heather Bauer, Program Director of Student Support Services

Veteran, Military and Family Resource Center: Pillars of Support Joel Matherly, Manager of Veteran Support Services

NEXT MEETING: December 7, 2016 Commission for Higher Education office Indianapolis, IN

The Student Success Committee Charge

"The Student Success and Completion Committee will develop policy and practice initiatives to support Hoosier students in graduating from college on time and without excessive debt."